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Product Code . JL-PLE-4067

U-Shape Magnet

Description

U-Shape Magnet 

Chrome Steel magnets of moderate strength. 

With keeper and painted with red and Blue colour. 

Note:- Chrome Steel magnets of moderate strength are also available. 
Size (mm)

15x6x75mm 
15x6x100mm
15x6x150mm
15x8x75mm

15x8x100mm
15x8x150mm
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